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Männer 29 Teilnehmer

57 kg  Männer 1 Teilnehmer
1. Bünyamin Sagir KSV Kirchheim/N.

61 kg  Männer 5 Teilnehmer
1. Christian Hack TSV Meimsheim

2. Eduard Steiger VfL Obereisesheim

3. Alexander Blech TSV Meimsheim

4. Fabian Lerchner KVA Remseck

5. Samuel Schifano TSV Asperg

65 kg  Männer 4 Teilnehmer
1. Valentin Lupu VfL Neckargartach

2. Ilie-Viorel Winheim VfL Obereisesheim

3. Philipp Hermann Reichert RSV Benningen

4. Simon Koppenhagen KVA Remseck

70 kg  Männer 1 Teilnehmer
1. Chamil Semiev TSV Meimsheim

74 kg  Männer 3 Teilnehmer
1. Julian Andreas Meyer VfL Neckargartach

2. Elia Jeremia Löw TSV Meimsheim

3. Chamil Semiev TSV Meimsheim

86 kg  Männer 6 Teilnehmer
1. Mark Bühler SG Weilimdorf

2. Vadim Kozanov KVA Remseck

3. Tobias Herbst TSV Meimsheim

4. Ricardo Kettner ASV Kornwestheim

5. Justin Polito KVA Remseck

6. Valerian Mundle KSV Neckarweihingen

97 kg  Männer 5 Teilnehmer
1. Jens Mack TSV Meimsheim

2. Daniel Fischer KSV Marbach/N.

3. Rene Sprinceana KSV Holzgerlingen

4. Benjamin Lausch KVA Remseck

5. Robin Schweda VfL Gemmrigheim

125 kg  Männer 4 Teilnehmer
1. Matthias Otto Hafenrichte KSV Marbach/N.

2. Markus Gückstock VfL Obereisesheim

3. Calvin Fingerle KSV Neckarweihingen

4. Gaetano Castelli KVA Remseck

Männer gr. röm. 39 Teilnehmer

59 kg  Männer gr. röm. 2 Teilnehmer
1. Eduard Steiger VfL Obereisesheim

2. Fabian Lerchner KVA Remseck

66 kg  Männer gr. röm. 6 Teilnehmer
1. Nicolae Acris KSV Holzgerlingen

2. Valentin Lupu VfL Neckargartach

3. Ilie-Viorel Winheim VfL Obereisesheim

4. Maximilian Schroth KSV Neckarweihingen

5. Alexander Blech TSV Meimsheim

6. Samuel Schifano TSV Asperg

71 kg  Männer gr. röm. 4 Teilnehmer
1. Michael Widmayer TSV Ehningen

2. Marius Deuscher KVA Remseck

3. Alexander Herrmann VfL Gemmrigheim

4. Jörn Ziegler TSV Ehningen

75 kg  Männer gr. röm. 3 Teilnehmer
1. Elia Jeremia Löw TSV Meimsheim

2. Julian Michler TSG Nattheim

3. Benedikt Johannes Glock KSV Neckarweihingen

80 kg  Männer gr. röm. 9 Teilnehmer
1. Domenik Chelo TSV Dewangen

2. Fabio Sax RSV Benningen

3. Christian Wahlenmeier KVA Remseck

4. Valerij Scheibler VfL Obereisesheim

5. Mikhail Bakoyan KSV Neckarweihingen

6. Tobias Herbst TSV Meimsheim

7. Pascal Oschetzki RSV Benningen

8. Valerian Mundle KSV Neckarweihingen

8. Justin Polito KVA Remseck

85 kg  Männer gr. röm. 3 Teilnehmer
1. Marius Braun AV 03 Riegelsberg

2. Mark Bühler SG Weilimdorf

3. Alexander Tropmann VfL Obereisesheim

98 kg  Männer gr. röm. 7 Teilnehmer
1. Edward Gerner VfL Neckargartach

2. Jens Mack TSV Meimsheim

3. Benjamin Lausch KVA Remseck

4. Malte Ziegler TSV Ehningen

5. Robin Schweda VfL Gemmrigheim

6. Stefan Probst KSV Marbach/N.

7. Semih Saricicek TSV Asperg

130 kg  Männer gr. röm. 5 Teilnehmer
1. Matthias Otto Hafenrichte KSV Marbach/N.

2. Calvin Fingerle KSV Neckarweihingen

3. Markus Gückstock VfL Obereisesheim

4. Ilja Woitaschek VfL Obereisesheim

5. Gaetano Castelli KVA Remseck
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